
 

 

 

 

BRENTWOOD PASTORAL DEAF SERVICE 
EVENTS LIST 

 
JULY - OCTOBER 2017 

JULY 

 
Sunday  2 July  4.30 pm Signed Mass 
 Westminster  
           Cathedral  
           Hall 
 
Sunday  9 July   6.00 pm Signed Mass  Limehouse 
      Our Lady  
      Immaculate and 
      St. Frederick 
      Island Row 
      E14 7HS 
      (Fr. Keith Stoakes) 
 
Sunday 16 July  3.30 pm Signed Mass  Barking 
      St. Mary and 
      St. Ethelburga 
      Linton Road 
      IG11 8HG 
 
Sunday 23 July  11.00 am Communicated Mass  Chadwell 
      St. Bede    Heath  
      Bishop’s Avenue 
      RM6 5RS 
                                     Sign-communicated  (Irena)  
 
AUGUST 
 
Sunday  6 August  4.30 pm Signed Mass  Westminster 
            
 

NOTE*** THERE ARE NO SIGNED MASSES IN THE 
BRENTWOOD DIOCESE DURING AUGUST *** 

 



 

 

 

 

WE WISH YOU ALL A BRIGHT AND HAPPY SUMMER 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
Sunday  3 Sept   4.30 pm Signed Mass  Westminster  
 
Sunday 10 Sept   6.00 pm Signed Mass  Limehouse 
      (Fr. Keith Stoakes) 
 
Sunday 17 Sept    3.30 pm Signed Mass  Barking 
      (Fr. Gerald Gostling) 
       
Sunday 24 Sept  11.00 am Communicated Mass  Chadwell  
      (Irena)    Heath  
 
 
OCTOBER 
 
Sunday  1 October  4.30 pm Signed Mass  Westminster 
 
Sunday  8 October  6.00 pm Signed Mass  Limehouse 
 
Sunday 15 October  3.30 pm Signed Mass           Barking 
       
Sunday 22 October 11.00 am Communicated Mass  Chadwell  
      (Irena)    Heath 
 
 
PLEASE, REMEMBER the CLOCKS GO BACK 1 hour on Saturday night 
28th October! 
       
The next newsletter will come out September. No newsletter this 
month.  
 

 BRENTWOOD PASTORAL DEAF SERVICE, CATHEDRAL HOUSE,  
BRENTWOOD CM15 8AT 

Telephone: 01277 265 289   Mobile:  07989129091 
Email:  deafservice@dioceseofbrentwood.org 


